
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
1 

58 
11 
6 

67 
63 
3 

23 
9 
8 

57 
10 
91 
24 
22 
12 
18 

Driver 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Elliot Cox 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Max Taylor 
Sam Corry 
Tanner DeFabis 
Michael Costello (R) 
Carson Etter 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Max Garcia 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Brady Golan (R) 

Team 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DC Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 

Best Tm 
21.1567 
21.3300 
21.3704 
21.3944 
21.5293 
21.5873 
21.5935 
21.6111 
21.6192 
21.6204 
21.6687 
21.6921 
21.7225 
21.7659 
21.7919 
21.8417 
21.8600 

Diff 

0.1733 
0.2137 
0.2377 
0.3726 
0.4306 
0.4368 
0.4544 
0.4625 
0.4637 
0.5120 
0.5354 
0.5658 
0.6092 
0.6352 
0.6850 
0.7033 

Gap 

0.1733 
0.0404 
0.0240 
0.1349 
0.0580 
0.0062 
0.0176 
0.0081 
0.0012 
0.0483 
0.0234 
0.0304 
0.0434 
0.0260 
0.0498 
0.0183 

Best Speed 

116.729 
115.781 
115.562 
115.432 
114.709 
114.401 
114.368 
114.275 
114.232 
114.225 
113.971 
113.848 
113.689 
113.462 
113.327 
113.068 
112.973 

In Lap 
33 
16 
43 
25 
21 
13 
33 
27 
30 
23 
17 
29 
25 
2 

36 
38 
45 

Laps 
35 
27 
45 
67 
62 
82 
39 
82 
44 
77 
36 
40 
33 
81 
74 
49 
51 

Sorted on best lap timeLucas Oil Oval 

USF2000 

Test 4 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 14:00:13 

Indianapolis Raceway Park Oval 0.686 miles 

5/23/2024 14:00 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Aaron Justus 9/23/2000 20.930
Race Record: Bryan Sellers 5/25/2002 21.016
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